
LOAD SCHEDULE :

Total Connected Load 9.70 kW/hr (Approx.)

INSTRUMENT & MOTORIZED VALVE SUPPLY VOLTAGE SCHEDULE :
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Equipment Schedule

1
Multimedia Filter 12

RO Cartridge Filter 1
3

High Pressure Pump 1

4

Pressure Vessels 2

5

CIP/Flushing Tank 1

6

1

7

CIP Catridge Filter 1
CIP/Flushing Pump

8

Dosing Tanks 5

9

Control + VFD Panel
6

10

1

11

A/C Unit
Lighting & A/C DB

12

1

Model No. / Size Make

21 " Dia: x 62 H Pentair

2.5"Ø x 40", 10 Micron CCK

APP 2.2 Danfoss

50 Gallons, Vertical Type Dubai Polymer
CEAM 80/5 Lowara
2.5"Ø x 40", 5 Micron CCK

13

100 Ltr, PE, SER 100 Seko
Dosing Pumps 5 LPH, AKS 603 Seko

--(L)x--(H)x--(W)mm

350(L)x250(H)x75(W)mm 1

4",4E,1000 PSI

Feed Pump CRT 4-8 Grundfos 1

Bag Filter 25 Micron 1FSI

RO Cartridge Filter 12.5"Ø x 40", 5 Micron CCK

Codeline
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A/C OUTDOOR UNIT
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15

75
0
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0

30
0 52

0

WALKWAY

WALKWAY

MMF OPENING

250

780

27
5

22
5

20
0

780

7550

NOTE:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
2. Celar shall provide 150mm projection pipe outside container for Feed, Reject, Permeate & Drain.
    After that it will be client responsibility to route it to the final destination as per site condition.
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DSS -BILL OF MATERIAL

TAG No. DESCRIPTION SIZE (INCHES) LENGTH/THK. (MM) QTY (Nos) MATERIAL

01

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 1"x3/4" -- 01

03 01

04

05

01

06 05

07 01

0608

01

09

DSS

10

01

01

150

--

--

100

300

100

02

ONE END THREADED PIPE

11 --

02

90° ELBOW

12 80

0113

02

HIGH PRESSURE FLEXIBLE HOSE

14 --

0115A 80

0116 --

0217

18

19

20

03

REDUCING SOCKET (F)

02

SOCKET (F)

01

BALL VALVE

NEEDLE VALVE

LEGEND :

GLOBE VALVE

CHECK VALVE

0121 --

0222

24
0

16
5

RO PRESSURE VESSEL-2

4",4E,1000PSI, END PORT

ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE 1"

1/2"

1"x1/2"

1"

ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE 1"

VICTAULIC COUPLING 1"

ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED THREADED PIPE

02

NON RETURN VALVE, 1000 PSI (F)

ONE END THREADED PIPE

PIPE

EQUAL TEE

BOTH END THREADED PIPE

BALL VALVE, 1000 PSI

PIPE

THREADED NIPPLE 100

NEEDLE VALVE (F), 1000 PSI

EQUAL TEE (F)

ELBOW (F)

THREADED ADAPTOR (M)

23 ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE 02147

24 PIPE 01

25 ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE 02

26 02--

27A 02

ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE27B 04

01173PIPE

28

29

90° ELBOW 02

uPVC
DSS

OF CIP/FLUSHING LINE

COP EL:+0.520

OF HP PUMP FEED LINE

COP EL:+0.075

CL

CL

RO PRESSURE VESSEL-2

4",4E,1000PSI, END PORT

MOV

06 03

HPP-01

50

150

WJ-01B

WJ-02

100

04

05

06
07

08
09

10

11

12

06

13

100

300

100

80

14

17

15B

150

80

150

200

80

uPVC

DSS

29
3

80

11

15A

12

16

PG

HPS

06

13

06

25

25

18

19
20

21

23

08

24

26

26

27B

28

29

30

31

28

34

18

33
35

32B

uPVC
DSS

uPVC

DSS

100

CONCENTRIC REDUCER

22

150

0115B 150ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED THREADED PIPE

200

1/2"

18

19

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

23

1"

165

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

173

10
3

01--EQUAL TEE30

01103PIPE31

01100ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE32A

03VICTAULIC COUPLING32B

100

32A

375

1/2" 01MOTORIZED BALL VALVE,1000 PSI (F)33

3/4" 01375ONE END VICTAULIC GROOVED PIPE34

3/4" 01GLOBE VALVE, 1000 PSI35

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

WJ-03

WJ-04
WJ-05

WJ-06
WJ-07

WJ-08
WJ-10

WJ-09

WJ-11
WJ-12

WJ-13

WJ-14WJ-15

WJ-16

WJ-17

WJ-18

WJ-19

WJ-20

WJ-21

WJ-22

WJ-23

WJ-24

WJ-25 WJ-26

WJ-27

SP00L No - 1

SP00L No - 2

SP00L No - 3

SP00L No - 4

SP00L No - 5

SP00L No - 6

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

DSS

37
0

80

1"

1"

1"x3/4"

27A

27B

27A

80

ISOMETRIC DRAWING FOR HP FEED,RO REJECT & CIP/FLUSH  LINE

780

225

275

PG

BA
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M
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IN

G 
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PE

WJ-01A
01

80

80

80

80

80

32B

80

80

WJ-28

WJ-29

WJ-30

WJ-31

ONE END THREADED PIPE 3/4" 50 01 DSS

02

3/4" NPT(F)
1/2" NPT(F)

3/4" NPT(M)

3/4" NPT(M)

3/4" NPT(M)

3/4" NPT(M)

RO REJECT LINE

1"-DSS

1"-DSS

1"-DSS

1"-DSS

3/4"-DSS
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29
9

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (130x75x6mm) MSEP

1.6 Mtr

4 Nos

Skid for Feed Pump
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-1

Isometric View

Ø13mm Hole - 4 Nos12

PLAN VIEW

150 199

43
9

35
9

499

499

797
369210

23
3

51
8

59
8

797

Isometric View

Ø22mm Hole - 4 Nos

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (130x75x6mm) MSEP

2.6 Mtr

4 Nos

12

PLAN VIEW

Skid for Bag Filter
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-2

3510
1845 199 498 199

Ø8mm Hole - 4 Nos Ø8mm Hole - 4 Nos

1

2 2

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (250x100x6mm) MSEP

1.8 Mtr

2 Nos

Skid for Cartridge Filters
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-4

50
16

0
49

9160160

50
16

0
49

9

Isometric View

379

17
9

43
1

279

29
9

379

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (50x50x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (130x75x6mm) MSEP

1.8 Mtr

4 Nos

Skid for HP Pump
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-3

Ø13mm Hole - 4 Nos

77
8

15
0

259

259

15
0

259

15
0
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698

33
90

99
8

698

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (130x75x6mm) MSEP

4.1 Mtr

2 Nos

Skid for MMF
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-5

12

PLAN VIEW

1476

12
76

40
8

29
7

678253

Ø11mm Hole - 4 Nos
Aluminium Grating

15
96

79
8

19
9

1476

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (130x75x6mm) MSEP

9 Mtr

4 Nos

Isometric View

678253

Skid for CIP Sysytem
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-7

50 160

16
0

499

19
9

Ø8mm Hole - 4 Nos

1 2

03 Base Plate (250x100x6mm) MSEP 1 No.

3

698

698

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (250x100x6mm) MSEP

3.6 Mtr

2 Nos

28
91

79
8

1 2

Skid for Rotameters
Qty (1 No.)
Skid No-6

PLAN VIEW

PLAN VIEW

499

12
15

96

259

15
0

25
9

150

259

15
0
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697

697

25
53

12
97

15
0

25
9

150

Sl No. Description Qty
Bill of Material

01 Box Section (40x40x5mm)

Material

MSEP

02 Base Plate (650x75x6mm) MSEP

1.3 Mtr

1 No.

Isometric View

03 Base Plate (130x75x6mm) MSEP 1 No.

140319

Ø10mm Hole - 4 Nos

39
9

39
9

60319

60319

PLAN VIEW

Skid for Pressure Vessels
Qty (3 Nos)
Skid No-8

42 3

04 L-Angle (40x40x5mm) MSEP 1 Mtr

1
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x1 x2

R
x1 x2
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6KA

1L1

2T1

3L2

4T2
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1

2

3
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1 2
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2
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21
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